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ϮϬϭϴ is lookiŶg to ďe aŶ eǆĐitiŶg Ǉeaƌ full of fuŶ aŶd eǆĐitiŶg aĐtiǀities. 
This aĐtiǀities ďƌoĐhuƌe Đoǀeƌs all of the aĐtiǀities plaŶŶed foƌ ϮϬϭϴ. 
As ǁe ĐoŶtiŶue to gƌoǁ iŶ Ŷuŵďeƌs it is iŵpoƌtaŶt to addƌess soŵe  
esseŶtial iŶfoƌŵatioŶ iŶ ƌelatioŶ to the aĐtiǀities.  
Please ĐoŶsideƌ aŶd ƌeŵeŵďeƌ the folloǁiŶg: 

 PlaĐes oŶ ouƌ aĐtiǀities aƌe ďeĐoŵiŶg iŶĐƌeasiŶglǇ populaƌ aŶd to 
aǀoid disappoiŶtŵeŶt, ǁe ŵust ƌeĐeiǀe Ǉouƌ BookiŶg Foƌŵ at 
least oŶe ;1Ϳ ŵoŶth prior to the aĐtiǀitǇ. 

 Please ǁait to ƌeĐeiǀe a ĐoŶfiƌŵatioŶ letteƌ, eŵail oƌ SMS to  
ĐoŶfiƌŵ the aĐtiǀities that Ǉou haǀe ďeeŶ alloĐated. 

 Be patieŶt— soŵetiŵes Ǉou ŵight ŵiss out oŶ aŶ aĐtiǀitǇ Ǉou 
haǀe ĐhoseŶ, this is to giǀe soŵeoŶe else aŶ oppoƌtuŶitǇ to 
atteŶd. 

 BƌiŶg Ǉouƌ CoŵpaŶioŶ Card if Ǉou haǀe oŶe, oƌ aŶ additioŶal Đost 
ŵaǇ applǇ to Đoǀeƌ the Đost of ǁoƌkeƌs. 

 CANCELLATIONS—if Ǉou ĐaŶŶot atteŶd the aĐtiǀitǇ, please  
ĐoŶtaĐt Tƌish as sooŶ as possiďle.  If Ǉou do Ŷot Đall, eŵail oƌ SMS 
to ĐaŶĐel ϰϴ houƌs pƌioƌ to the aĐtiǀitǇ Ǉou ǁill ďe Đhaƌged as peƌ 
Ǉouƌ seƌǀiĐe agƌeeŵeŶt. 

 Most iŵpoƌtaŶtlǇ—HAVE A GREAT TIME! 
We look foƌǁaƌd to seeiŶg Ǉou iŶ ϮϬϭϴ! 
DoŶ’t forget to get your BookiŶg Forŵ iŶ as sooŶ as possiďle to seĐure 
your plaĐe. 
 

Foƌ all AĐtiǀities eŶƋuiƌies 

please ĐoŶtaĐt Tƌish GiďsoŶ oŶ: 
p. ;ϬϳͿ ϯϴϭϳ ϬϲϬϬ | ŵ. Ϭϰϭϳ ϲϬϴ Ϭϲϱ 

e: tƌish.giďsoŶ@alaƌaƋld.oƌg.au 

Please Bring 

Call to Cancel 

Have Fun 
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 MEGASPORTS 

Megaspoƌts aiŵs to pƌoŵote health, fitŶess aŶd gƌoup iŶteƌaĐtioŶ foƌ adults ϭϴ Ǉeaƌs aŶd oldeƌ.  Theƌe is a ƌaŶge 
of diffeƌeŶt spoƌtiŶg aĐtiǀities oŶ offeƌ.  Megaspoƌts fiŶishes ǁith a sausage sizzle.   
Costs aƌe as peƌ the iŶdiǀidual’s seƌǀiĐe agƌeeŵeŶt aŶd soŵe eǀeŶts ǁill ƌeƋuiƌe out-of-poĐket eǆpeŶses if aŶ  
aĐtiǀitǇ fee is appliĐaďle. 

FEBRUARY 

Aqua Fun & Games 
Sat, 3rd February 

10am—12pm 

MARCH 

Zumba 
Sat, 3rd March 

10am—12pm 

 

APRIL 

River Walk 
Sat, 7th April 

10am—12pm 

MAY 

Lawn Bowls 
Sat, 5th May 

10am—12pm 

 

JUNE 

Fitness in the Park 

at Brassall 
Sat, 2nd June 

10am—12pm 

JULY 

Golf Driving Range 

& Putt 
Sat, 7th July 

10am—12pm 

 

AUGUST 

Kholo Gardens 
Sat, 4th August 

10am—12pm 

SEPTEMBER 

College’s Crossing 
Sat, 8th September 

10am—12pm 

 

OCTOBER 

Line Dancing 
Sat, 6th October 

10am—12pm 

NOVEMBER 

Fitness in the Park 

at Brassall 
Sat, 3rd November 

10am—12pm 
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 SOCIALS 

SoĐials aƌe desigŶed to assist adults ϭϴ Ǉeaƌs aŶd oldeƌ to aĐĐess iŶteƌestiŶg aĐtiǀities aŶd eǀeŶts iŶ the  
ĐoŵŵuŶitǇ.  Theƌe is a ŵiǆtuƌe of daǇ aŶd eǀeŶiŶg aĐtiǀities depeŶdiŶg oŶ the eǀeŶt. 
Costs aƌe as peƌ the iŶdiǀidual’s seƌǀiĐe agƌeeŵeŶt.  Soŵe eǀeŶts ǁill ƌeƋuiƌe out-of-poĐket eǆpeŶses if aŶ aĐtiǀitǇ 
fee is appliĐaďle. 

FEBRUARY 

Tivoli Drive-in,  

Markets & Dinner 
Sat, 17th February 

4pm—9pm 

MARCH 

Indoor Rock Climbing & 

Lunch at Pizza Hut 
Sat, 17th March 

9:30am-2:30pm 

 

APRIL 

Train to Southbank 
Sat, 21st April 
(Times to be advised 

closer to the event) 

MAY 

Ipswich Show—2 groups 

(afternoon or evening) 
Sat, 19th May 
(Times to be advised 

closer to the event) 

 

JUNE 

Dreamworld 
Sat, 16th June 

Sat, 23rd June 

8:30am—6pm 

JULY 

Jumpers in July 
Sat, 21st July 
(Times to be advised 

closer to the event) 

 

AUGUST 

Train to  

Roma St Parklands 
Sat, 18th August 
(Times to be advised 

closer to the event) 

SEPTEMBER 

Toowoomba Carnival 

of Flowers 
Sat, 22nd September 
(Times to be advised 

closer to the event) 

 

OCTOBER 

Lunch & Movies 
Sat, 20th October 
(Times to be advised 

closer to the event) 

NOVEMBER 

Bowling 
Sat, 17th November 

Sat, 24th November 
(Times to be advised 

closer to the event) 
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 PARTY KLUB ALARA 

PaƌtǇ Kluď ALARA is a ŶeǁlǇ iŶtƌoduĐed eǀeŶiŶg foƌ those ϭϴ Ǉeaƌs aŶd oldeƌ ǁho ǁish to daŶĐe the Ŷight aǁaǇ 
ǁith like-ŵiŶded fƌieŶds. 
PaƌtǇ Kluď ALARA is a tƌue paƌtǇ atŵospheƌe ǁith lots of Ŷeǁ ŵusiĐ, fuŶ aŶd gaŵes.   
Make suƌe Ǉou ďƌiŶg aloŶg a plate of food to shaƌe. 
Costs aƌe as peƌ the iŶdiǀidual’s seƌǀiĐe agƌeeŵeŶt. 

FEBRUARY 

Aussie Night 
Fri, 9th February 

6pm—9pm 

MARCH 

Bingo & Games Night 
Fri, 9th March 

6pm—9pm 

 

APRIL 

Commonwealth 

Games 
Fri, 13th April 
(Times to be advised 

closer to the event) 

MAY 

Country & Western 
Fri, 11th May 

6pm—9pm 

 

JUNE 

PJ Party 
Fri, 8th June 

6pm—9pm 

JULY 

Movie Character Night 
Fri, 13th July 

6pm—9pm 

 

AUGUST 

Super Heroes 
Fri, 10th August 

6pm—9pm 

SEPTEMBER 

Red Carpet Night 
Fri, 14th September 

6pm—9pm 

 

OCTOBER 

Halloween 
Fri, 12th October 

6pm—9pm 

NOVEMBER 

Karaoke 
Fri, 9th November 

6pm—9pm 
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 KLUB ALARA 

Kluď ALARA eǀeŶiŶgs aƌe desigŶed to eŶĐouƌage adults ϭϴ Ǉeaƌs aŶd oldeƌ to eŶgage iŶ ĐoŶǀeƌsatioŶs, deǀelop aŶd 
fosteƌ fƌieŶdships aŶd aďoǀe all else, haǀe fuŶ.  Foƌ those ǁishiŶg to haǀe a daŶĐe, theƌe is ďaĐkgƌouŶd ŵusiĐ.  
Theƌe is geŶeƌallǇ a theŵe foƌ the eǀeŶiŶg aŶd paƌtiĐipaŶts aƌe ǁelĐoŵe aŶd eŶĐouƌaged to dƌess aĐĐoƌdiŶglǇ.   
Please ďƌiŶg aloŶg a plate of food to shaƌe. 
Costs aƌe as peƌ the iŶdiǀidual’s seƌǀiĐe agƌeeŵeŶt. 

FEBRUARY 

Aussie Night 
Fri, 23rd February 

6pm—9pm 

MARCH 

Bingo & Games Night 
Fri, 23rd March 

6pm—9pm 

 

APRIL 

Commonwealth 
Games 
Fri, 27th April 
(Times to be advised 

closer to the event) 

MAY 

Country & Western 
Fri, 25th May 

6pm—9pm 

 

JUNE 

PJ Party 
Fri, 29th June 

6pm—9pm 

JULY 

Movie Character Night 
Fri, 27th July 

6pm—9pm 

 

AUGUST 

Super Heroes 
Fri, 31st August 

6pm—9pm 

SEPTEMBER 

Red Carpet Night 
Fri, 28th September 

6pm—9pm 

 

OCTOBER 

Halloween 
Fri, 26th October 

6pm—9pm 

NOVEMBER 

Karaoke 
Fri, 30th November 

6pm—9pm 
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 JUNIOR KLUB ALARA 

JuŶioƌ Kluď ALARA is a soĐial eǀeŶiŶg of ŵusiĐ, daŶĐe, gaŵes aŶd ĐoŶǀeƌsatioŶs foƌ ϭϮ to ϭϳ Ǉeaƌ olds.  This is a 
gƌeat oppoƌtuŶitǇ foƌ ǇouŶg people to fosteƌ aŶd foƌŵ Ŷeǁ fƌieŶdships iŶ this fuŶ aŶd soĐial eŶǀiƌoŶŵeŶt.   
DoŶ’t foƌget to ďƌiŶg aloŶg a plate of food to shaƌe. 
Costs aƌe as peƌ the iŶdiǀidual’s seƌǀiĐe agƌeeŵeŶt. 

FEBRUARY 

Aussie Night 
Fri, 16th February 

5:30pm—7:30pm 

MARCH 

Bingo & Games Night 
Fri, 16th March 

5:30pm—7:30pm 

 

APRIL 

Commonwealth 

Games 
Fri, 20th April 
(Times to be advised 

closer to the event) 

MAY 

Country & Western 
Fri, 17th May 

5:30pm—7:30pm 

 

JUNE 

PJ Party 
Fri, 15th June 

5:30pm—7:30pm 

JULY 

Movie Character Night 
Fri, 20th July 

5:30pm—7:30pm 

 

AUGUST 

Super Heroes 
Fri, 17h August 

5:30pm—7:30pm 

SEPTEMBER 

Red Carpet Night 
Fri, 21st September 

5:30pm—7:30pm 

 

OCTOBER 

Halloween 
Fri, 19th October 

5:30pm—7:30pm 

NOVEMBER 

Karaoke 
Fri, 16th November 

5:30pm—7:30pm 

 


